## Girls Soccer Worldwide Stock Donations





had access to the same opportunities on AND off the field.

Girls Soccer Worldwide appreciates your interest in support and making a gift. We are happy to offer you a charitable means to give beyond cash, an option for securities donations. To facilitate a transfer, here are the specifics of our brokerage account.

## **Delivery Instructions for Stock Contributions**

For book entry securities, please have the current Broker/Dealer or Transfer Agent follow the instructions below:

Deliver to: LPL Financial

DTC Number: 0075

Account number: 8036-1767

Account Name: Girls Soccer Worldwide

For assistance, contact:

## Matthew A. Weaver, CFA

LPL Financial Advisor, FB Investment Services, A Division of Fremont Bank 39005 Fremont Hub, Suite 341, Fremont, CA 94538 210B Railroad Ave., Danville, CA 94526

Phone: 510.795.5797 | Mobile: 510.258.8388 Email: matthew.weaver@fremontbank.com

## **Girls Soccer Worldwide Information**

Girls Soccer Worldwide PO Box 219 Livermore, CA 94551 925-200-4457 info@girlssoccerworldwide.org

Tax ID number: 82-1404805

For assistance, please call Pamela Jacobsen or Walter Pratte, at the number above. Thank you for your support!